CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
MINIATURE SPLIT CORE
KEY FEATURES A range of miniature split core current transformers that offers a cost effective
and efficient method by which the current can be measured without the need
to break the conductor, each current transformer is supplied with colour
coded leads of up to 3 meters for connection to the monitoring device.
The MSC range of current transformers offers primary currents between 60-
500 A with 1 or 5 A secondaries with class 1 accuracy performance. (Class 3

•	Management Systems
RELEVANT STANDARDS
AND TEST REPORTS
•	IEC/EN 60044-1
OFFERS PRIMARY CURRENTS BETWEEN 60-500
A WITH 1 OR 5 A SECONDARIES WITH CLASS 1
ACCURACY PERFORMANCE.
•	Cost effective moulded case
•	�Ratio’s ranging from 60/1
to 500/5
•	Fast cable clamp connection
•	Multiple fixing options
•	Safety plug in shorting link
ENERGY / CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS  MINIATURE SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
Part number Ratio Class Burden VA Aperture Lead length Case Wire colour Approx. weight
MSC1-60/1 60/1 3 0.1 18 mm 3 m Size 1 White S1 and Black S2 57.3, 31, 53, 18
MSC1-75/1 75/1 3 0.1 18 mm 3 m Size 1 White S1 and Black S2 57.3, 31, 53, 18
MSC1-80/1 80/1 3 0.15 18 mm 3 m Size 1 White S1 and Black S2 57.3, 31, 53, 18
MSC1-100/1 100/1 1 0.2 18 mm 3 m Size 1 White S1 and Black S2 57.3, 31, 53, 18
MSC2-100/1 100/1 1 1 18 mm 3 m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-100/5 100/5 1 1 18 mm 1 m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-150/1 150/1 1 1 18 mm 3 m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-150/5 150/5 1 1 18 mm 1 m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-200/1 200/1 1 1 18 mm 3 m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-200/5 200/5 1 1 18 mm 1 m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-250/1 250/1 1 1 18 mm 3 m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-250/5 250/5 1 1 18 mm 1 m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC3-300/1 300/1 1 1.5 28 mm 3 m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-300/5 300/5 1 1.5 28 mm 1 m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-400/1 400/1 1 2.5 28 mm 3 m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-400/5 400/5 1 2.5 28 mm 1 m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-500/1 500/1 1 2.5 28 mm 3 m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-500/5 500/5 1 2.5 28 mm 1 m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION & CONNECTION DIAGRAM
MSC3
MSC1